
From: 	 Assum-Dahleen, Laura 
To: 	 jeff@jn-architects.com ; amy@aiahonolulu.org ; aspencer@hawaii.edu ; kiersten@historichawaii.org ; 

katie@historichawaii.org ; chazinhawaii@aol.com ; sherry_campagna@hotmail.corn; 
frank_hays@nps.gov; elaine_jackson-retondo@nps.gov ; Melia_Lane-Kamahele@nps.gov, 
taahine.hina@gmail.com ; keabad@ksbe.edu ; kawikam@hawaii.rr.com ; pua.aiu@hawaii.gov; 
nancy.s.mcmahon@hawaii.gov; susan.y.tasaki@hawaii.gov, bsemmer@achp.gov, 
theodore.matley@fta.dot.gov; james.barr@fta.dot.gov; carl.bausch@fta.dot.gov; 
deepak@hcdaweb.org ; keolal@oha.org ; malamapono@aol.com ; lani@aukahi.com ; 
brian_turner@nthp.org ; elizabeth_merritt@nthp.org ; john.muraoka@navy.mil ; 
pamela.takara@navy.mil ; Ware, Terrance; ksokugaw@honolulu.gov ; 
mmcdermott@culturalsurveys.com ; hhammatt@culturalsurveys.com ; arakimataemon@aol.com ; 
halealoha@wave.hicv.net ; antoinet@hawaii.edu ; ailaw001@hawaii.rr.corn; 
Aranda@infraconsultlIc.com ; Miyamoto, Faith; Spurgeon@mail.honolulu.gov ; 
Lawrence@mail.honolulu.gov, Hogan@mail.honolulu.gov ; Steven@mail.honolulu.gov; 
Foell@mail.honolulu.gov ; Stephanie@mail.honolulu.gov  

CC: 	 Van Epps, James 
Sent: 	 9/22/2009 4:33:24 PM 
Subject: 	 Section 106 PA Meeting Reminder 

Aloha Section 106 Consulting Parties! 

Just a reminder that our next Section 106 Programmatic Agreement Meeting is scheduled for 8:30 tomorrow morning, 
Wednesday, September 23. 

You can join us in person at PB Americas office, 1001 Bishop St., Suite 2400. Or join us via telephone at 1-888-742-8686, ID 
3784294. 

Mahalo for your continued participation and cooperation. 

Aloha! 

NOTICE: This communication and any attachments ("this message") may contain confidential information for the 
sole use of the intended recipient(s). Any unauthorized use, disclosure, viewing, copying, alteration, dissemination or 
distribution of, or reliance on this message is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, or you are 
not an authorized recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to this message, delete this message and 
all copies from your e-mail system and destroy any printed copies. 
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